
Contributions and Charges 2024  
       

Voluntary Contributions 
Year 7 – 10   $235 

 
Compulsory Charges 
Year 11 – 13    $235 

Description 
Year 7 

Voluntary 
Year 8 

Voluntary 
Year 9 

Voluntary 
Year 10 

Voluntary 
Year 11 
Charges 

Year 12&13 
Charges 

 
Contributions 
 
 
Charges 
 
 
*Mainstream course 
charges 

 
$235.00 

 
 

N/A 
 
 

*Up to $80 per 
subject 

 
$235.00 

 
 

N/A 
 
  

 *Up to $80 per 
subject 

 
$235.00 

 
 

N/A 
 
 

*Up to $80 per 
subject 

 
$235.00 

 
 

N/A 
 
 

*Up to $80 per 
subject 

 
- 
 
 

$235.00 
 
 

*Up to $80 per 
subject 

 
- 
 
 

$235.00 
 
 

*Up to $80 per 
subject 

 
Other Costs 
 

• School Photos 

• Special Events 

• Fundraising 

• Free Dress Days etc. 
 
Charges may vary 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
School Leavers Jackets 
Year 12 Students 
 
School Leavers Shirts Year 
10 Students  
 
School Camp 
 
Community Access 
Excursions 
 
Graduation/Presentation 
Night. 
 
Variety of 
Incursions/Excursions 
 
Cooking and Activity 
Consumables 
 
School Photos 

 
N/A 

 
 

N/A 
 
 

$200.00 
 

$150.00 
 
 

$60pp 
 

 
$100.00 

 
 

$40.00 
 
 

$100 

 
N/A 

 
 

N/A 
 
 

$200.00 
 

$150.00 
 
 

$60pp 
 

 
$100.00 

 
 

$40.00 
  
 

$100 

 
N/A 

 
 

N/A 
 
 

$200.00 
 

$150.00 
 
 

$60pp 
 

 
$100.00 

 
 

$40.00 
 
 

$100 

 
N/A 

 
  

$50.00 
 
 

$200.00 
 

$150.00 
 
 

$60pp 
 

 
$100.00 

 
 

$40.00 
 
 

$100 

 
N/A 

 
 

N/A 
 
 

$200.00 
 

$200.00 
 
 

$60pp 
 

 
$100.00 

 
 

$40.00 
 
 

$100 

 
$100.00 

 
 

N/A 
 
 

$200.00 
 

$200.00 
 
 

$60pp 
 

 
$100.00 

 
 

$40.00 
 
 

$100 

  
Personal Items Lists 
Please see attached:  STUDENT ITEMS/BOOK LIST 2024 which students are required to supply for 2024. 
The Possible Charges are associated with class activities.  It is anticipated that the table will give you some idea of the possible costs for 2024. 
 
* As per Kalgoorlie-Boulder Community High School & Eastern Goldfields College approved Course Selection Charges 

 
 
 
 
 


